Anybody want
Wings?

25 $25.99
50 $49.99
75 $69.99
100 $89.99

Served with Celery Sticks and

Blue Cheese Dressing

All forms of Money Accepted
Visa, Master Card, American Express,
as well as Cold Cash

Prices subject to change

Giffy’s Bar-B-Q
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For other catering information
check out our website at

www.gitfysbarbq.com

Visit our events calendar to see
where we are cooking next!

Giffy’s Bar-B-Q
Clifton Park, NY 12065
518-373-9800

www.giffysbarbg.com

Giffy's
Bar-B- Q

Small Party
Catering
Menvu

It’s All Goodll

The Best Bar-B-Q

in Town

Phone: 518-373-9800
Email:
GiffysBBQ@gmail.com
Website:

www.giffysbarbg.com



Gitty’s Specialty Meats

1/2 Pan Pulled Pork
Giffy’s Famous Piggy Jo with slow cooked
pork, hand pulled, with Bar-B-Q Sauce

Full Pan Pulled Pork

1/2 Pan Pulled Chicken
Giffy’s Famous Chicky Jo with Bar-B-Q
Chicken, hand pulled with Bar-B-Q Sauce

Full Pan Pulled Chicken

1/2 Pan Smoked Beef Brisket
Slow smoked Beef Brisket chopped with
Bar-B-Q Sauce

Full Pan Smoked Beef Brisket

Gitty’s

$75.00

$130.00

$50.00

$95.00

$75.00

$130.00

Famous Bar-B-Q’d
Chicken and Ribs

1/2 Bar-B-Q Chicken

Our Famous Chicken slow cooked on
charcoal pits with Giffy’s Sauce
**Minimum Order Required**

Full Slab Baby Back Ribs
Mouth watering, fall off the bone good!
Can be cut in halves or quarters

Full slab 12-13 bones
1/2 slab 6-7 bones
1/4 slab 3-4 bones

$6.99

$19.99

Just want some of the

Gifty Greens?

1/2 Pan Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, parm cheese, and croutons

Caesar dressing on the side

Full Pan Caesar Salad

1/2 Pan Garden Salad
Fresh tossed Garden Salad with dressing on the side

Full Pan Garden Salad

1/2 Pan Chicken Caesar or Garden Salad

Full Pan Chicken Caesar or Garden Salad

How about some of Gifty’s
Homemade Specialty Salads & Sides:

1/2 Pan Potato Salad or Macaroni Salad

Full Pan Potato Salad or Macaroni Salad

1/2 Pan Cole Slaw

Full Pan Cole Slaw

1/2 Pan Baked Beans

Full Pan Baked Beans

1/2 Pan Tri-Color Pasta Salad

Full Pan Tri-Color Pasta Salad

$35.00

$60.00

$35.00

$60.00

$75.00

$125.00

$30.00

$50.00

$30.00

$50.00

$25.00

$45.00

$45.00

$85.00

All 1/2 pans feed approximately 15 - 20 people

All Full pans feed approximately 30 - 40 people

Gitty’s Does It All!

1/2 Pan Fresh Fruit Salad $45.00
Full Pan Fresh Fruit Salad $85.00
1/2 Pan Roasted Red Potatoes $45.00

Full Pan Roasted Red Potatoes $85.00

1/2 Pan Baked Ziti $30.00
Full Pan Baked Ziti $55.00
1/2 Pan Meatballs $30.00
Full Pan Meatballs $55.00
1/2 Pan Chicken Fingers $45.00

With a side Bar-B-Q or Honey Mustard Sauce
Approx 40 pieces

Full Pan Chicken Fingers $85.00
With a side of Bar-B-Q or Honey Mustard Sauce
Approx 80 pieces

1/2 Pan Chicken Parm $65.00

Breaded chicken tenders with mozzarella

and marinara sauce

Full Pan Chicken Parm $125.00

You really want those
home baked goods!

Homemade cookies $4.25
Per dozen

Cornbread with Honey Butter $3.59
4 pieces per order

Dinner Rolls $4.00
Per dozen

1/2 Pan Randy’s Bread Pudding 35.00



