Anybody want Wings?

25 \$25.99

50 \$49.99

75 \$69.99

100 \$89.99

Served with Celery Sticks and

Blue Cheese Dressing

All forms of Money Accepted Visa, Master Card, American Express, as well as Cold Cash Prices subject to change

Giffy's Bar-B-Q



For other catering information check out our website at

www.giffysbarbq.com

Visit our events calendar to see where we are cooking next!

Giffy's Bar-B-Q
Clifton Park, NY 12065
518-373-9800
www.giffysbarbq.com

Giffy's Bar-B- Q

Small Party Catering Menu



It's All Good!!

The Best Bar-B-Q in Town

Phone: 518-373-9800
Email:
GiffysBBQ@gmail.com
Website:
www.giffysbarbq.com

Giffy's Specialty Meats

1/2 Pan Pulled Pork Giffy's Famous Piggy Jo with slow cooked pork, hand pulled, with Bar-B-Q Sauce	\$75.00
Full Pan Pulled Pork	\$130.00
1/2 Pan Pulled Chicken Giffy's Famous Chicky Jo with Bar-B-Q Chicken, hand pulled with Bar-B-Q Sauce	\$50.00
Full Pan Pulled Chicken	\$95.00
1/2 Pan Smoked Beef Brisket Slow smoked Beef Brisket chopped with Bar-B-Q Sauce	\$75.00
Full Pan Smoked Beef Brisket	\$130.00

Giffy's Famous Bar-B-Q'd Chicken and Ribs

1/2 Bar-B-Q Chicken Our Famous Chicken slow cooked on charcoal pits with Giffy's Sauce **Minimum Order Required**	\$6.99
Full Slab Baby Back Ribs Mouth watering, fall off the bone good! Can be cut in halves or quarters	\$19.99

Full slab	12-13 bones
1/2 slab	6-7 bones
1/4 slab	3-4 bones

Just want some of the Giffy Greens?

1/2 Pan Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, parm cheese, and croutons Caesar dressing on the side	\$35.00
Full Pan Caesar Salad	\$60.00
1/2 Pan Garden Salad Fresh tossed Garden Salad with dressing on the side	\$35.00
Full Pan Garden Salad	\$60.00
1/2 Pan Chicken Caesar or Garden Salad	\$75.00
Full Pan Chicken Caesar or Garden Salad	\$125.00

How about some of Giffy's Homemade Specialty Salads & Sides?

1/2 Pan Potato Salad or Macaroni Salad	\$30.00
Full Pan Potato Salad or Macaroni Salad	\$50.00
1/2 Pan Cole Slaw	\$30.00
Full Pan Cole Slaw	\$50.00
1/2 Pan Baked Beans	\$25.00
Full Pan Baked Beans	\$45.00
1/2 Pan Tri-Color Pasta Salad	\$45.00
Full Pan Tri-Color Pasta Salad	\$85.00

All 1/2 pans feed approximately 15 - 20 people All Full pans feed approximately 30 - 40 people

Giffy's Does It All!

Omy b Doct it in	1.4
1/2 Pan Fresh Fruit Salad	\$45.00
Full Pan Fresh Fruit Salad	\$85.00
1/2 Pan Roasted Red Potatoes	\$45.00
Full Pan Roasted Red Potatoes	\$85.00
1/2 Pan Baked Ziti	\$30.00
Full Pan Baked Ziti	\$55.00
1/2 Pan Meatballs	\$30.00
Full Pan Meatballs	\$55.00
1/2 Pan Chicken Fingers With a side Bar-B-Q or Honey Mustard Sauce Approx 40 pieces	\$45.00
Full Pan Chicken Fingers With a side of Bar-B-Q or Honey Mustard Sauce Approx 80 pieces	\$85.00
1/2 Pan Chicken Parm Breaded chicken tenders with mozzarella and marinara sauce	\$65.00
Full Pan Chicken Parm	\$125.00

You really want those home baked goods!

Homemade cookies Per dozen	\$4.25
Cornbread with Honey Butter 4 pieces per order	\$3.59
Dinner Rolls Per dozen	\$4.00
1/2 Pan Randy's Bread Pudding	35.00